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TA3 Production Dates for Crew 
FALL 2024    

(as of 8/1/24 – subject to change) 
 

TAPS THEATRE 
S&B FALL – Project #1 
“ANGELS IN AMERICA – PART I”  Directed by Richard Waterhouse - STUART THEATRE 
 Design Run Thru Week of October 21  Time TBD (optional) 
 Dry Tech/Orientation Thursday, October 24  6pm-11pm    
 Tech Rehearsals:    Friday, October 25  6pm-11pm  
    Saturday, October 26  11am-3pm, 5pm-9pm 
    Sunday, October 27  DAY OFF  
                                                Monday, October 28  6pm-11pm  
    Tuesday, October 29  6pm-11pm  
    Wednesday, October 30 6pm-11pm 
 
 Performances: Thursday, October 31  6pm-11pm  (8pm curtain) 
    Friday, November 1  6pm-11pm  (8pm curtain) 
    Saturday, November 2 6pm-11pm (8pm curtain) 
    Sunday, November 3  12n-5pm (2pm curtain)  
 
    Wednesday, November 6 6pm-11pm Brush up Rehearsal/Run Through 
    Thursday, November 7 6pm-11pm  (8pm curtain) 
    Friday, November 8  6pm-11pm  (8pm curtain) 
    Saturday, November 9 6pm-11pm (8pm curtain) 
    Sunday, November 10  12n-5pm (2pm curtain) followed by STRIKE 
 
S&B Senior Slot – Project #2 
“SAILBOAT LULLABY” by Irene Zhiyi Chen & Directed by Carol Ann Tan ’23 MFA – LEEDS THEATRE 
 Design Run Thru Week of November 18 Time TBD (optional) 
 Dry Tech/Orientation Saturday, November 30 11am-4pm 
 Tech Rehearsals:   Monday, November 25 6pm-11pm  
    Tuesday, November 26 6pm-11pm 
    November 27-Dec. 1  OFF for Thanksgiving Recess  
                                                Monday, December 2  6pm-11pm  
    Tuesday, December 3  6pm-11pm  
    Wednesday, December 4 6pm-11pm 
 
 Performances: Thursday, December 5 6pm-11pm  (8pm curtain) 
    Friday, December 6  6pm-11pm  (8pm curtain) 
    Saturday, December 7  6pm-11pm (8pm curtain) 
    Sunday, December 8  12n-5pm (2pm curtain) followed by STRIKE 
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TA3 Production Dates for Crew 

FALL 2024    
(as of 8/1/24 – subject to change) 

 
TAPS DANCE 

 
 

S&B Fall Dance – Project #3 
FALL DANCE produced by Deidra Braz & Shura Baryshnikov – ASHAMU Dance Studio 
 
 Tech Rehearsals: Saturday, November 16 12n-5pm 
    Sunday, November 17  12n-5pm 
    Monday, November 18 6pm-11pm 
    Tuesday, November 19 6pm-11pm 
    Wednesday, November 20 6pm-11pm 
     
 Performances: Thursday, November 21 6pm-11pm (8pm curtain) 
    Friday, November 22  6pm-11pm (8pm curtain) 
    Saturday, November 23 6pm-11pm (8pm curtain) 
    Sunday, November 124 12n-5pm (2pm curtain) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


